湖北大学教育发展基金会捐赠项目资金使用审批表

   年   月   日                                     

	项目名称
	

	本次使用

金额
	 元整（大写）
	千
	百
	十
	万
	千
	百
	十
	元
	角
	分

	
	
	￥
	
	
	
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	用途
	

	申请单位
	经办人签字：

年    月    日
	办公电话：

	
	
	手机：

	
	负责人签字：

年    月    日
	单位盖章

	秘书处

意见
	负责人签字：                    盖  章：

年    月    日

	理事会

意见
	负责人签字：                    盖  章：

年    月    日


